RetailCo Store
123 Main Street
Cityville, ST 12345
Tel: (123) 456-7890

Date: 2024-06-28
Receipt #: RCPT-10245

Sold To: Jane Doe
Cashier: John Smith

Payment Method: Credit Card
Reference: CC-5693312

Item Description
Cotton T-Shirt
Blue Jeans

Water Bottle

Subtotal

Sales Tax (5%)
Total

Paid

Important Notes:

N

Keep this receipt as proof of purchase for returns or exchanges.

All sales are subject to store policies printed here or at point of sale.
Check purchased items and total amount before leaving the store.
Receipt is required for warranty claims, where applicable.

For queries, contact our help desk with your receipt number.

Unit Price
$12.00
$32.00

$5.50

Sales Receipt

Amount
$24.00
$32.00

$16.50

$72.50
$3.63

$76.13

$76.13



